{BISPOL

WAX MELTS AND WAX BURNER | WZ40-2-X | KWZ95

AWB-002-003

DESCRIPTION:

A ceramic accessory for warming scented waxes. Placing the unscented warmer at the base of the wax
burner releases a unique aroma into the room. It's not only a elegant decoration but also allows you to

enjoy a wonderful fragrance at any time.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

/'\%‘@a’éﬂ;{

Wash hands after handling

Ivory

210.3 cm

9.5 cm

1

6

11

13

858

143
330x225x123 mm / 2,35 kg +10%
5906927066110
5906927066127
5906927933177

Page 1 from 1

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-12-03



	WAX MELTS AND WAX BURNER | WZ40-2-X I KWZ95
	AWB-002-003
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS


