

## **WAX MELTS AND WAX BURNERS | WZ40-2-X, AWB-001-X & AWB-002-X**

### **AWB-002-003**

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

A ceramic accessory for warming scented waxes. Placing the unscented warmer at the base of the wax burner releases a unique aroma into the room. It's not only a elegant decoration but also allows you to enjoy a wonderful fragrance at any time.

#### **PARAMETERS:**

Colour:	<b>Ivory</b>
Diameter:	<b>ø10.3 cm</b>
Height:	<b>9.5 cm</b>
Packaging:	<b>1</b>
Collective packaging:	<b>6</b>
Number of packages on the layer:	<b>11</b>
Number of layers per pallet:	<b>13</b>
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	<b>858</b>
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	<b>143</b>
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	<b>330x225x123 mm / 2,35 kg ±10%</b>
EAN:	<b>5906927066110</b>
EAN for collective packaging:	<b>5906927066127</b>
EAN per pallet:	<b>5906927933177</b>

#### **PICTOGRAMS**



Wash hands after handling

